RANKING TEMPORADA 1920
Espada Femenina - M-20

Generar Ranking
Encontrados: 110
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APELLIDOS

ARRIBAS GOMEZ
LIXANDRU

RAPOSO TRAMONT
ZUGASTI CAPELLA
IBANEZ MARTIN
TORREGO ALVAREZ
ISIDRO ALEJO
TORRENTE ROCA

ROBLES FERNANDEZ-REVUELTA

PUJOL GIL

LOBERA GARCIA
VIDAL SOLA

AZNAR DE VARGAS
HERAS MARQUEZ
LINARES URBINA
RANGEL ALLUE
VIVEROS MENDOZA
MARTINEZ VIDAL
TORREGO ALVAREZ
GRAMAGE CASADO
BENITEZ GASTALDO
TORRES FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ RUIZ
LOZANO PORRAS
SEVERI CARDONA
GONZALEZ RIVERAS
GALI JUNQUERA
CUCALA PAGE

LUKE CEBEIRO
RANNINGER PEREZ
SANJURJO FUENTES
LUQUE LOPEZ MINGO
TABUCCHI BENEITEZ
LAVARA RODRIGUEZ
VEGAS ORTEGA

NOMBRE

CLAUDIA
NICOLE
DANA
PAULA
CELIA
ALICIA
ALBA
LUCIA
ELENA
ANAIS
TERESA
PAULA
LAURA
LUCIA
HELENA
BEATRIZ
MONSERRAT
ELISA
MARTINA
BLANCA
ESTER
MARIA
ALICIA
CANDELA
CLAUDIA
SARA
ROCIO
ERIKA
PAULA
MARIA DEL PILAR
NOA
MARIA
PAULA
ALBA
LUCIA

CELC-M
CEB-M
COE-M
CREA-M
SAMA-M
CREA-M
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
SEA-T
SA-LO
SEA-T
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
CREA-M
CEA-Z
COE-M
CEC-C
CREA-M
SAMA-M
SAV-V
CE-M
SAES-BU
CREA-M
SAV-V
ECC-BU
CREA-M
SAES-BU
CREA-M
CREA-M
100TO-C
CE-M
CELC-M
CE-M
CELC-M

NACIMIENTO

2004
2003
2002
2002
2000
2002
2000
2001
2004
2003
2000
2002
2003
2000
2006
2002
2001
2004
2006
2000
2002
2002
2002
2006
2000
2001
2000
2003
2003
2005
2002
2001
2004
2001
2005

1819

1344,47
895,05
1084,4
1760,53
1150,02
1281,03
1239,34
1390,83
0
601,15
945,67
704,45
863,08
1005,37
133,27
653,2
912,09
370,56
96,87
150,28
453,58
0
232,28
42,34
100,17
551,38
271,14
244,65
150,61
190,82
107,54
186,5
169,35
127,89
0

M20 AMPOSTA

1419,92 (5
2050,56 (2
1072,54 (9
1748,27 (3
2424 (1)
1303,68 (8)
1336,7 (7)
1001,39 (12)
1748,27 (3)
1046,48 (10)
963,26 (14)
673,04 (20)
332,63 (35)
946,2 (15)
1374,83 (6)
617,85 (25)

)
)
)
)

1022,91 (11)
930,23 (16)

713,24 (17)
244,41 (50)
347,18 (33)
660,97 (21)
627,95 (24)
649,47 (22)
318,88 (37)
699,1 (18)
581,14 (29)
265,03 (46)
589,82 (28)
325,66 (36)
608,15 (26)
638,47 (23)
287,53 (42)
556,79 (32)

ABS VALLADOLID

14274 (9)
987,96 (18)
959,54 (20)
1373,28 (11)
1789,26 (6)
878,6 (27)
910,37 (24)
933,84 (22)
1349,81 (12)
878,6 (27)
459,92 (50)
541,12 (37)
1003,37 (17)
470,93 (48)
526,93 (39)
220,74 (76)

899,36 (25)
494,39 (44)
203,55 (81)
410,74 (60)
832,78 (32)
482,4 (46)

850,19 (30)
254,73 (67)
2316 (73)

439,16 (54)
533,93 (38)

213,73 (78)
235,32 (72)
217,21 (77)
419,89 (58)
506,94 (42)

M20 MADRID

2056,56 (2)
1757,78 (3)
2424 (1)

737,76 (17)
1757,78 (3)
1043,66 (11)
724,12 (18)
1321,67 (8)
135354 (7)
1390,34 (6)
1091,56 (9)
1066,41 (10)
665,61 (23)
1022,89 (12)
610,28 (29)

350,13 (37)
969,63 (15)
954,23 (16)
687,32 (21)
698,97 (20)
377,44 (33)
618,66 (28)
636,35 (26)
711,21 (19)
986,1 (14)
655,45 (24)
645,71 (25)
1003,79 (13)
627,34 (27)
255,52 (55)
259,9 (54)
602,19 (30)
331,53 (40)

ABS MADRID

1279,8 (16)
1753 (7)

1717,35 (8)
2231,7 (3)
981,42 (19
908,15 (25
565,82 (35
868,52 (29
435,62 (57
919,05 (24
262,26 (68
850,72 (31
470,6 (50)
475,99 (49)
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942,28 (22)
1842,82 (5)

460,13 (52)
510,86 (43)
421,92 (60)
430,97 (58)

445,15 (55)
236,1 (75)
274,3 (65)
254,52 (70)

232,56 (76)
184,47 (91)

7.528,15
7.444,35
7.257,83
7.113,78
7.082,46
6.129,24
5.095,89
4.918,70
4.855,37
4.798,82
4.021,45
3.860,89
3.736,09
3.564,10
3.057,92
3.044,35
2.754,91
2.642,96
2.491,12
2.481,43
2.306,91
2.300,85
2.184,06
2.139,14
2.085,87
2.049,17
1.956,34
1.920,40
1.869,58
1.784,43
1.528,79
1.518,05
1.469,40
1.437,50
1.395,26



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

HEREDIA VIVES
VIDAURRE PEREZ
ORTEGA GARCIA
PINYOL TOMAS
MORENO ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
RODRIGO HERNANDEZ
BOCOS LACONCHA
PANEDA DE LA PENA
MIRAMONTES TORNERO
CORRADINO

CABO SOBRINO
CASTRO DIOS
PAREDES CORDON

DE LAS HIJAS ESTEVEZ
JIMENEZ

DIAZ CODINA

PEREZ QUIROGA
REMESAL RASO

MURO BELLOSO
ORTEGA MORILLAS
ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO PENA
TRABADA SANCHEZ DE TOCA
REBOLLEDO ROMILLO
SANZ DEL POZO
BARRAGAN ACOSCHKIN
JIMENEZ GOMEZ
ESTEVEZ ESCALONA
VELA DE PANDO
CABRERO DEL CAMPO
MEDINA GONZALEZ
SENDARRUBIA CANELA
ZUGEL

TENO LOPEZ
GONZALEZ MARTIN
IBANEZ GRIMA

DOS SANTOS TROPA
BEL ALEXEEVA

RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
YANGXIN MORENO
FROVEL DE LA TORRE
CASAMITJANA SERRA
MORALES ROMERO
DIAZ CACERES

OLAYA CAMPION

GIL ZARZENO

LAURA
GOIZARGI
AITANA
DANIELA
MARIA ISABEL
NAIARA GADEA
MARIA
PAULA
VICTORIA
ANDREA
ANITA
AINARA
SARA
CLAUDIA
ELENA
ROSANY
LUCIA
MARIA VICTORIA
ANA
MARINA
CARMEN
CARLOTA
GRACIA
LUCIA
MARIA
AFRICA
MARTA
LOLA
VICTORIA
SARA
ANDREA
VERONICA
ALMA
RAQUEL
GEMMA
PAULA
SOFIA
ALEXANDRA
BLANCA
ISABEL

INES
AMALIA
ELVIRA
PATRICIA
ASTRID XIMENA
SANDRA

SAM-B

CNE-NA

CELC-M

SEA-T

COE-M

SAES-BU

SAES-BU

CEGA-VI

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
100TO-C

CEB-M

SUNE-BI

CEC-C

CREA-M

CEB-M

COE-M

100TO-C
Independiente

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
UtB-z

SA-GR

CE-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CELC-M

CELC-M

SAHA-LO

SA-GR

SA-LO

CBC-CA

VCE-VA

SAM-B

SAV-V

CREA-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CCE-M

CCE-M

CEB-M

CESAN-S

SA-GR

CCE-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SAM-B

CE-M

SAES-BU

ECC-BU

CE-M

2000
2002
2005
2006
2000
2001
2002
2000
2000
2004
2004
2000
2004
2003
2000
2001
2003
2002
2001
2002
2003
2002
2000
2003
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2001
2001
2001
2006
2000
2000
2001
2004
2004
2002
2005
2004
2003
2004
2003
2001
2004

28,58
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564,64 (31)
347,18 (33)
685,73 (19)

299,6 (40)
598,81 (27)

981,59 (13)
293,49 (41)
312,29 (38)
216,38 (56)
212 (57)

276,03 (44)
305,86 (39)
270,47 (45)
249,41 (49)
220,83 (55)
281,71 (43)

572,75 (30)
239,51 (51)

254,51 (48)
265,03 (46)

225,37 (54)

234,71 (52)

230 (53)

1289,63 (15)
181,2 (88)
258,79 (66)
500,59 (43)
206,9 (80)
152,17 (98)
465,36 (49)
397,58 (63)

242,92 (70)
193,75 (84)

144,04 (101)

149,43 (99)

172,16 (91)
138,75 (103)

520,1 (40)
213,73 (78)

224,31 (75)

356,67 (36)
676,22 (22)
586,79 (32)
298,17 (46)
278,27 (50)
314,26 (43)
226,92 (62)

325,63 (41)
303,41 (45)
246,99 (57)
2231 (63)

234,75 (60)
283,09 (49)

242,84 (58)
251,22 (56)
273,54 (51)
242,84 (58)
264,36 (53)
268,9 (52)

594,37 (31)

319,88 (42)

377,44 (33)

363,4 (35)
219,34 (64)
308,78 (44)

288,01 (48)
230,8 (61)

219,34 (64)

148,83 (104)
487,12 (47)
164,69 (98)
247 (72)
517,15 (42)
404,69 (64)
161,98 (99)
170,19 (96)
413,17 (62)
209,04 (83)
440,34 (56)
154,01 (102)

222,23 (79)

138,75 (108)

1.383,32
1.334,11
1.322,03
1.316,78
1.285,88
1.283,69
1.262,75
1.100,86
1.050,20
987,02
981,59
948,25
930,14
924,59
913,5
895,72
857,68
815,47
813,29
804,91
797 41
784,36
730,36
664,41
623,94
607,13
594,37
572,75
559,39
544,42
503,1
471,83
468,37
387,37
363,4
358,09
308,78
306,93
302,99
288,01
280,68
234,71
230,8
230
228,58
219,34
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TORRE BRANDLE
GUTIERREZ MOLINA
ALCAZAR TOMAS
VARELA CORTES
RAMIREZ PEINADO
GREPPI LAMARCA
BAIXAULI RUIZ
GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ CABEZA
ALVIM AVILA DE ABREU
DOMINGUEZ REGUERO
PEREZ DORADO
PRADO VALINO
ALMUDEVE FORCADELL
SOPEDRA ROMERO
TORTOSA GARCIA
MARTINES

SANCHEZ ZUBIELKI
SANCHEZ VALER
VANES MARTIN
LARRAD RAMIREZ
TORNERO GASCA
GOMEZ QINTANA
MIRANDA VAZQUEZ
GARCIA HERRERO
GARCIA HERRERO
RODRIGO BAZAL
VALTUENA VALLS

ANA
ANGELA
DIANA
LUCIA
SOFIA
SARA
CARME
JULIA
NAHIR
EMMA
MARIA
ESTIBALIZ
ELISA
AINHOA
MARTINA
MARINA
ALICIA
ISABELA
ANDREA
INES
CELIA
CLAUDIA YURENA
ELVIRA
VICTORIA
SOFIA
ELENA
LUCIA
MARIA
ALICIA

CREA-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CVA-CR

VCE-VA

CEP-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SAV-V

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CEGA-VI

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
100TO-C

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SUNE-BI

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
VCE-VA

CEGA-VI

CREA-M

CESAN-S

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SAARVI-VI
SAARVI-VI

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)

2006
2002
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2001
2004
2000
2003
2002
2001
2003
2005
2002
2002
2000
2000
2001
2004
2002
2000
2003
2003
2001
2004
2003
2000

175,14 (90)
157,73 (96)

219,34 (64)

175,82 (94)

219,34
182,23
175,82
175,14
157,73
152,73
121,48
110,66
103,22
99,75
99,56
88,25
83,18
56,35
54,12
51,97
48,71
40,46
37,51
36,4
29,84
28,3
26,37
22,05
21,74
21,22
20,81
20,81
16,65



